
S

No.
PROJECT TITLES ROLL # STUDENT NAME

17004

17005

17007

17011

17003

17011

17006

17014

17001

17009

17013

17008

17015

17017

17023

17019

17021
16023

Danish Haider
Rashid Ahmed

Ayesha Imam

5 Production of biogas from food wastage

Hamza Zahid

Nimra Arshad

4
Utilization of restaurant food wastage for 

ethanol production

Kashaf Rafiq

Areeba Khan 

Saba Nizam

Mehjabeen Azam 

Noor ul ain

Mahnoor Shoaib

2
Development of biodegradable film with 

novel ingredients

Khizra Bakhtiyar

3
Development of intelligent packaging for 

raw meat

Fatima Shahid

Jaweria Azam 

1

Extension of shelf life of dairy products 

using high pressure and high pressure 

combined with thermal processing

Sadia Ahmed 

Syeda Bano

Areej Fatima

Syeda Misbah Hasan 



 


