S No.	PROJECT TITLES	ROLL#	STUDENT NAME
1	Extension of shelf life of dairy products using high pressure and high pressure combined with thermal processing	17004	Sadia Ahmed
		17005	Syeda Bano
		17007	Areej Fatima
		17011	Syeda Misbah Hasan
2	Development of biodegradable film with novel ingredients	17003	Khizra Bakhtiyar
		17011	Mehjabeen Azam
		17006	Noor ul ain
		17014	Mahnoor Shoaib
3	Development of intelligent packaging for raw meat	17001	Fatima Shahid
		17009	Jaweria Azam
		17013	Nimra Arshad
4	Utilization of restaurant food wastage for ethanol production	17008	Kashaf Rafiq
		17015	Ayesha Imam
		17017	Areeba Khan
		17023	Saba Nizam
5	Production of biogas from food wastage	17019	Hamza Zahid
		17021	Danish Haider
		16023	Rashid Ahmed